MINIFLEX ENDOSCOPES
Designed for internal examination and inspection of very small bores and tubes the MINIFLEX ENDOSCOPES cover a
range of working diameters of 0.96 to 2.7 mm. In addition to the standard version for use with mirror tubes fish-eye
and side- view models are also available.
Basic Units
Code No. Working Working Viewing Field of Application
Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Direction View
ME.18090.0035 1.8 90 0° 35° For use with mirrors
ME.18155.0035 1.8 155 0° 35° For use with mirrors
ME.18220.0035 1.8 220 0° 35° For use with mirrors
ME.27120.0035 2.,7 120 0° 35° For use with mirrors
ME.27210.0035 2.7 210 0° 35° For use with mirrors
Rotatable Mirror Tubes
For easy all-round inspection in bores or tubes. Simple snap-lock connection to basic unit. Color-coding for viewing
directions: 70º=green, 90º=red, 110º=yellow.
(To be used with 35° Miniflex Endoscopes.)
Working diameter incl. mirror tube = + 0,3 mm.
0299 - 106 -
Code No. Diameter Viewing Length
Basic Unit (mm) Direction (mm)
MS.20090.70 1.8 70° 90
MS.20155.70 1.8 70° 155
MS.20220.70 1.8 70° 220
MS.30120.70 2.7 70° 120
MS.30210.70 2.7 70° 210
MS.20090.90 1.8 90° 90
MS.20155.90 1.8 90° 155
MS.20220.90 1.8 90° 220
MS.30120.90 2.,7 90° 120
MS.30210.90 2.7 90° 210
MS.20090.100 1.8 110° 90
MS.20155.100 1.8 110° 155
MS.20220.100 1.8 110° 220
MS.30120.100 2.7 110° 120
MS.30210.100 2.,7 110° 210